

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 982/2024

Sapna Devi and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mussaraf, Adv vice
Mr. Irfan Khan, Adv.

vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.12.2024

1. Adjourned at request.
2. List on 23.12.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.12.2024
Rakesh