

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRM (M) 982/2024
CrlM (1987/2024)

Sapna Devi and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

UT of J&K TH Senior Superintendent of
Police Rajouri and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
17.02.2025

None present.

Adjourned.

List on 25.04.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
17.02.2025
Bir